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Miles Grant Davis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BR4 OEF

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A PLUS RESOURCING LIMITED
NORTH WEST LOCUMS LIMITED
PURE RECRUITMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE RS LIMITED
SERVOCA SECURE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SERVOCA RESOURCING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PURE INTERIMS LTD
FIRSTPOINT HOMECARE LIMITED
HEALTHCARE STAFFING GROUP
LIMITED

SALUS RECRUITMENT LIMITED
TRIPLE WEST MEDICAL LIMITED
HEALTHCARE EMPLOYMENT
GROUP LIMITED

SN&C HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRSTPOINT HEALTHCARE LIMITED

MULTI GROUP LIMITED
SERVOCA PLC

MEADOW TWO PLC

TOTAL LOCUM PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SERVOCA NURSING & CARE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Miles Grant Davis

November 1968

Number

Number

06995530
04883766
06937426

06512148
03487146

05011159

06713796
06719916
06713795

06578387
06338025
06713669

04560210
06330493
06090849
02641313
04052656
04440667

04427633

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906972147

906972147
107 The Avenue
West Wickham

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/08/2009
05/08/2009
18/06/2009

16/04/2009
31/03/2009

31/03/2009

31/03/2009
21/11/2008
21/11/2008

21/11/2008
21/11/2008
21/11/2008

12/10/2007
27/09/2007
11/06/2007
08/06/2007
07/06/2007
07/06/2007

07/06/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010
11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010
11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010
11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010

11/02/2010

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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Miles Grant Davis

DAY TO DAY TEACHERS LIMITED
FORCE DIRECT LTD

FORCE DIRECT LTD
DG 2010 LIMITED

THEDOGHOUSE.CO.UK LTD
A MILLER ASSOCIATES LTD
DG 2010 LIMITED

PRIVATE I.T. LIMITED
PRIVATE I.T. LIMITED

DREAM L.T. (UK) LIMITED
DREAM L.T. (UK) LIMITED

DREAM RECRUITMENT LIMITED
DREAM RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05527705
05147342

05147342
04107118

04942528
04267252
04107118
04045038
04045038

03959867

03959867

03959870
03959870

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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31/03/2006
08/06/2005

08/06/2005
25/04/2005

23/10/2003
01/11/2001
24/11/2000
04/08/2000
04/08/2000

10/04/2000

10/04/2000

10/04/2000
10/04/2000

906972147

07/06/2007

02/03/2005

11/02/2010

04/06/2003

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



